LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– OPTI-SELECT: Types III, IV and V light distribution
in the same product, without opening the luminaire.
	– FLEX MOUNT: Multiple mounting options included
for added flexibility.
	– DUAL SELECTABLE: Three wattages and three
CCTs in the same luminaire.

REMOTE
65623
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 6A SXXX UNH D SCXX ADJ XX
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING
COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
COLOR/
FINISH
AREAFLD =
Area Flood
6A = Generation 6A S080 = 40/60/80W
S150 = 90/120/150W
S300 = 180/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V D = 0-10V
Dimming
SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
SC15 =
1800/2200/2700K
ADJ = Adjustable T3/T4/T5 BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
Spec Sheet Install Guide
FUNCTIONALITY AT IT'S FINEST WITH
A revolutionary advancement in area lighting: multiple
light distributions with a simple turn of a switch. No lens
swap needed and no screws to remove. Eliminates
concerns of water and moisture issues without
requiring lens replacement.
MOTION SENSOR
Bronze: 63748/65732
White: 62664/65622
LEDVANCE LINK™
FIXTURE CONTROLLER
W/PIR SENSOR
(3.5MM) 62634
SENSOR ADAPTER FOR
LEDVANCE LINK™
SENSORS 63652
Easily accepts LEDVANCE LINK™ DLC approved
Networked Lighting Control or standalone controls